46 S•T•A•K Professional worklight and instruments
FAN HEATER
GENERATORE D’ARIA CALDA
Industrial fan heater
Chauffage d’atelier
Calefacción de taller
Tragbarer heiβluftfan
CodiCe / Item / code / codIgo / code STH5000W
Alimentazione / Power supply / Alimentation / Alimentación / Stromversorgung 380-400V ~ 3 50 Hz
Potenza  (W) / (W) Power / Puissance (W) / Potencia (W) / Leuchtstärke (W) 5KW
Assorbimento / Current / Courant de fonctionnement /  /Betriebsstrom 7.2-7.6A
Fusibile richiesto / Required fuse / Fusible / / Sicherung 10A
Regolazione potenza / Setting (W) / Réglages de la puissance /  Leistungseinstellung 50/3300/5000
Auto reset termostato / Self-resetting Thermostat / Déclanchement thermostat / / Auslösung des Thermostats 75°
Volume d’aria calda generata / Air output (m3/ h) / Courant d’air / /Luftstrom 423 m3/ h
Area di riscaldamento / Heating area (m3) / Aire de chauffage / /Bereich der Heizung 100 m3
Temperatura di funzionamento / Temperature range / Température de fonctionnement / /  Betriebstemperatur -15°C  /  + 25°C
Cavo / Cable / Câble / Cable / Kabel 140 cm - H07RNF - 4G 1.5 mm2
Materiale / Material / Materiau / Material / Material Metal
Grado di protezione / Protection degree / Degré de protection / Estanqueidad / Schutzgrad IPX0
Accessori inclusi  / Accessories included / Accessoires fourni / Accesorios incluidos / Zubehör enthalten 140 cm cable, Integrated thermostat, Overheating protection
Dimensioni prodotto / Product dimensions / Dimensions du produit / Dimensiones producto / Abmessungen Produkt 300 x 235 x 345 mm
Funzioni / Functions / Fonctions / Función / Funktionen
1) Fan only
2) Normal power (3300W)
3) High power (5000W)
STH5000W
STH5000W
THERMOSTAT
FAN
FUNCTION